Name of the Project RCC bridge at Muktirchak over Gujarpur Khal in Block- Amta-|,
- Howrah under Lower Damodar Construction Division. OPM525260339

(IWCS

Project lD:

Address : Block- Amta-1, P.S- Amta, District- Howrah.

Administrative Approval: Rs 5760560 (Fifty Seven Lakh Sixty Thousand Five Hundred Sixty
Only.)

Phasing amount and chargeable head of accounts

Sl No. Financial Year Head
Scheme

Type
Scheme

Name
Amount

1 2025-26 32471 1 -03-1 03-00-282-53-00-V
State Development

Schemes

Replacement of timber
bridges on Drainage
Channel by R.C.C.

600000